3ADC340099P0001
Filter
General Information
Product ID:  3ADC340099P0001
ABB Type Designation:  MT3-595-16-A
Catalog Description:  MT3-595-16-A; THYR-MODUL  MT3-595-16-A
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation:  MT3-595-16-A
Core Credit:  0.00
Country of Origin:  Russian Federatio (RU)
Customs Tariff Number:  85413000
Gross Weight:  0.51 kg
Invoice Description:  THYR-MODUL  MT3-595-16-A
Made To Order:  No
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Package Level 1 Units:  0 carton
Part Type:  New
Product Name:  THYR-MODUL  MT3-595-16-A
Product Net Weight:  0.51 kg
Quote Only:  No
Replaced Product ID (OLD):  3ADC340066P0001
Selling Unit of Measure:  piece
Stocked At (Warehouses):  FIPSEEXPU
DEAPR858EXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Technical Information:  THYR-MODUL  MT3-595-16-A /MT3-595-16-A
UNSPSC:  39121000
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
37 Products
Identifier Description Qty
Unit Of
Measure
3ADT218333R1002 DC Rectifier ; Typecode: DCS401.0740.52; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 740 A; One bridge /
Rectifier; incl. DCS400 Panel; Fieldexicter
1 piece
3ADT218333R1003 DC Rectifier ; Typecode: DCS401.0900.52; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 900 A; One bridge /
Rectifier; incl. DCS400 Panel; Fieldexicter
1 piece
3ADT218333R1102 DC Converter ; Typecode: DCS402.0820.52; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 820 A; Double bridge / 1 piece
Parts & Services   Drives   DC Drives   Industrial Drives   Modules   DCS800-S
Parts & Services   Drives   DC Drives   Legacy DC Drives   DCS400
Parts & Services   Drives   DC Drives   Legacy DC Drives   DCS500B
Parts & Services   Drives   DC Drives   Legacy DC Drives   DCS600 CraneDrive
Parts & Services   Drives   DC Drives   Legacy DC Drives   DCS600 MultiDrive
Parts & Services   Drives   DC Drives   Standard Drives, Modules   DCS550
Parts & Services   Drives   Medium Voltage AC Drives   Special Purpose Drives   ACS6000
3ADT218333R1102 DC Converter ; Typecode: DCS402.0820.52; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 820 A; Double bridge /
driving and breaking; incl. DCS400 Panel;
1 piece
3ADT218333R1103 DC Converter ; Typecode: DCS402.1000.52; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 1000 A; Double bridge /
driving and breaking; incl. DCS400 Panel;
1 piece
3ADT218355R0014 DC Rectifier ; Typecode: DCS401.0740.52.P4; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 740 A; One bridge /
Rectifier; incl. DCS400 Panel; incl. line
1 piece
3ADT218355R0016 DC Rectifier ; Typecode: DCS401.0900.52.P4; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 900 A; One bridge /
Rectifier; incl. DCS400 Panel; incl. line
1 piece
3ADT218355R0114 DC Converter ; Typecode: DCS402.0820.52.P4; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 820 A; Double
bridge / driving and breaking; incl. DCS400 Pane
1 piece
3ADT218355R0116 DC Converter ; Typecode: DCS402.1000.52.P4; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 1000 A; Double
bridge / driving and breaking; incl. DCS400 Pan
1 piece
3ADT218468R0002 DC Rectifier ; Typecode: DCS550-S01-0740-05-00-00; Voltage : 525 V; Current : 740 A; One
bridge / Rectifier; incl. Panel; Fieldexict
1 piece
3ADT218468R0003 DC Rectifier ; Typecode: DCS550-S01-0900-05-00-00; Voltage : 525 V; Current : 900 A; One
bridge / Rectifier; incl. Panel; Fieldexict
1 piece
3ADT218468R0012 DC Converter ; Typecode: DCS550-S02-0820-05-00-00; Voltage : 525 V; Current : 820 A;
Double bridge / driving and breaking; incl. Pane
1 piece
3ADT218468R0013 DC Converter ; Typecode: DCS550-S02-1000-05-00-00; Voltage : 525 V; Current : 1000 A;
Double bridge / driving and breaking; incl. Pan
1 piece
ACS 6000 No Description Available 1 piece
DCS501B0820-41 DC Converters DCS501 2-Q, 740A, 400V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS501B0820-51 DC Converters DCS501 2-Q, 740A, 500V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS501B1000-41 DC Converters DCS501 2-Q, 900A, 400V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS501B1000-51 DC Converters DCS501 2-Q, 900A, 500V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS502B0820-41 DC Converters DCS502 4-Q, 820A, 400V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS502B0820-51 DC Converters DCS502 4-Q, 820A, 500V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS502B1000-41 DC Converters DCS502 4-Q, 1000A, 400V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS502B1000-51 DC Converters DCS502 4-Q, 1000A, 500V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS601-0820-41 DC Converters DCS601 2-Q, 740A, 400V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS601-0820-51 DC Converters DCS601 2-Q, 740A, 500V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS601-1000-41 DC Converters DCS601 2-Q, 900A, 400V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS601-1000-51 DC Converters DCS601 2-Q, 900A, 500V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS602-0820-41 DC Converters DCS602 4-Q, 820A, 400V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS602-0820-51 DC Converters DCS602 4-Q, 820A, 500V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS602-1000-41 DC Converters DCS602 4-Q, 1000A, 400V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS602-1000-51 DC Converters DCS602 4-Q, 1000A, 500V, 3ph, 50/60 Hz incl. CDP312B Panel 1 piece
DCS800-S01-0740-
04
DC Rectifier ; Typecode: DCS800-S01-0740-04; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 740 A; Single
bridge; Weight:38 kg;
1 piece
DCS800-S01-0740-
05
DC Rectifier ; Typecode: DCS800-S01-0740-05+S171; Voltage : 525 V; Current : 740 A; Single
bridge; Weight:38 kg;
1 piece
DCS800-S01-0900- DC Rectifier ; Typecode: DCS800-S01-0900-04; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 900 A; Single 1 piece
Identifier Description Qty
Unit Of
Measure
Filter
DCS800-S01-0900-
04
DC Rectifier ; Typecode: DCS800-S01-0900-04; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 900 A; Single
bridge; Weight:38 kg;
1 piece
DCS800-S01-0900-
05
DC Rectifier ; Typecode: DCS800-S01-0900-05+S171; Voltage : 525 V; Current : 900 A; Single
bridge; Weight:38 kg;
1 piece
DCS800-S02-0820-
04
DC Converter ; Typecode: DCS800-S02-0820-04; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 820 A; Double
bridge / driving and breaking; incl. DCS800 Pan
1 piece
DCS800-S02-0820-
05
DC Converter ; Typecode: DCS800-S02-0820-05; Voltage : 525 V; Current : 820 A; Double
bridge / driving and breaking; incl. DCS800 Pan
1 piece
DCS800-S02-1000-
04
DC Converter ; Typecode: DCS800-S02-1000-04; Voltage : 400 V; Current : 1000 A; Double
bridge / driving and breaking; incl. DCS800 Pa
1 piece
DCS800-S02-1000-
05
DC Converter ; Typecode: DCS800-S02-1000-05; Voltage : 525 V; Current : 1000 A; Double
bridge / driving and breaking; incl. DCS800 Pa
1 piece
Identifier Description Qty
Unit Of
Measure
Product specific part data
37 Products
Product Category Drive Part Category
ACS 6000 ACS6000 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS601-0820-41 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS601-0820-51 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS601-1000-41 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS601-1000-51 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS602-0820-41 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS602-0820-51 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS602-1000-41 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS602-1000-51 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS501B0820-41 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS501B0820-51 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS501B1000-41 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS501B1000-51 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS502B0820-41 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS502B0820-51 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS502B1000-41 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS502B1000-51 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS800-S01-0740-04 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS800-S01-0740-05 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS800-S01-0900-04 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS800-S01-0900-05 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS800-S02-0820-04 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS800-S02-0820-05 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS800-S02-1000-04 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS800-S02-1000-04 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
DCS800-S02-1000-05 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
3ADT218468R0002 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
3ADT218468R0003 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
3ADT218468R0012 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
3ADT218468R0013 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
3ADT218355R0014 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
3ADT218355R0016 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
3ADT218333R1002 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
3ADT218333R1003 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
3ADT218355R0114 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
3ADT218355R0116 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
3ADT218333R1102 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
3ADT218333R1103 Power Semiconductors (IGBTs etc.)
Product Category Drive Part Category